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The clean and elegant shapes, the tailoring guaranteed by the skilled and expert 
hands of our collaborators, the use of the best AISI 304 stainless steel, make our 

products unique and long lasting 

 
 
 

Choosing a Vittinox kitchen means sharing a continuous commitment in searching 
for new technical and technological solutions in full respect of the environment 

using completely recyclable materials. 
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kitchens of design, 
unique kitchens, 
made of steel to 
ensure high 
performance and 
refined elegance. 
 
Our MISSION: 
"Bring inspiration and 
innovation to the 
kitchen" 
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“The stainless steel 
kitchen is a new way 
house living”. 
 
The kitchen is the 
heart and soul of 
every home. 
Confidential meeting 
point, 
A creative space, 
As expression of 
freedom, the kitchen 
tells who we are 
better than any other 
environment. 
 



 
 

vittinox 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The definition of kitchen project lives on two fundamental moments: the choice 
of the product based on its aesthetic-functional declinations and the way to use 
it, expressed through gestures and rituals that enhance the environment and 

make it more individual.  Its representation is expressed through the narration of 
different ways of living everyday life. 
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      TEAM 

 
 
 
 
 Paolo Armellin Agostino Perencin 
 Presidente CEO 

a.armellin@vittinox.com a.perencin@vittinox.com  +39 0438 403311  +39 348 8230020 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Anna Armellin Sara Armellin Fabiana Tavian  Export Sales Manager Sales Manager Sales Department 
 a.armellin@vittinox.com s.armellin@vittinox.com commerciale@vittinox.com 

 +39 340 4017378 +39 340 2904810 +39 0438 403311 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 Mauro Soldan Stefano Cattai Michele Giacomin 

 R & D Purchasing Department R & D 
s.cattai@vittinox.com m.giacomin@vittinox.com tecnico@vittinox.com   +39 0438 403311 +39 335 6690768 +39 0438 403311 
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Vittinox S.r.l.  Via G. Galilei 19 
 31020 San Fior (TV) 
 ITALY 

Tel: +39 0438 403311  
Email: vittinox@vittinox.com  www.vittinox.com 

 


